T-RUN, TIENEN LOOPT - VISSENAKEN - 07-09-2013

07-09-2013 18:08

Plts
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StNr

212
203
145
180
185
197
142
161
144
194
192
172
177
179
181
188
101
191
178
124
215
137
201
158
169
216
108
119
156
113
155
209
190
208
160
174
196
173
213
165
206
163
170
211

Naam

Nijs Michiel
Goemans Guy

Huts Gijsbrecht
Beynaerts Kim
Hendrix Sofie
Vandecauter Gunther
Vandevelde Eddy
Vanhalle Rudy

van hemelryck elijas
Uyttebroek Paulien
Vanhove Bert
Demolder Bart
Beynaerts Yoeri
broos bruno
Verhulst Peter
desmet kim

maus jan

van den bosch anouk
Verheyden Gunther
Rummens Thijs
Uyttebroek Margo
Duchateau René

De Win Bart
janssens erik
Rummens Maarten
Nijs Walter
Vandenbergh Paul
Muysegens Dylan
bruyninckx geert
Adang

Verbiest Iris
Wanneste Liesbeth
D'Haeyer Cedric
Vermaelen Willy
Van Heers Yannick
Lehaen Dries
Geeraerts Kristof
Verbruggen Dirk
Wijnants Lieven
Raeymaekers Chantal
Van de Gaer Jan

van dyck alain

Van Roelen Gaston
nijs danny

Kestens Sylvia
Leyzen Luk

Vande Cauter Martin
tuerlinckx jean-luc
Beynaerts Nathalie
Polleunis Daphne

UITSLAGENLIJST
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJdr
Holsbeek 1992
Mechelen 1981
Tienen 1992
Begijnendijk 1985
Bunsbeek 1982
Hoegaarden 1976
Kersbeek-Miskom 1967
Veltem-Beisem 1962
Tienen 1999
Tienen 1999
Keerbergen 1963
Betekom 1966
Tienen 1992
Tienen 1957
Boutersem 1979
Aarschot 1978
Ramsel 1958
Tienen 1999
Tielt-Winge 1977
Vissenaken 1991
Tienen 1999
Binkom 1968
Jodoigne 1975
Glabbeek (Zuurbemde) 1983
Vissenaken 1995
Holsbeek 1960
Duffel 1956
Belgié 2001
Rillaar 1975
Waasmont 1985
Boutersem 1997
Schaarbeek/Schaerbee 1986
Tienen 1997
Kortrijk-Dutsel 1952
Vissenaken 1982
Tienen 2001
Tienen 1972
Lubbeek 1962
Vissenaken 1972
Holsbeek 1966
Tielt-Winge 1951
Rillaar 1964
Rillaar 1949
Blanden 1965
Bunsbeek 1966
Lier 1948
Kersbeek-Miskom 1956
Scherpenheuvel 1959
Begijnendijk 1990
Boutersem 1996

- 5KM T-RUN
Uitsl Categ Tijd
le SEN 17:28
2e SEN 18:32
3e SEN 19:37
le SEN 20:26
4e SEN 20:28
le MAS 20:52
2e MAS 20:56
3e MAS 20:59
le KAD 21:05
2e KAD 21:07
4e MAS 21:12
5e MAS 21:15
5e SEN 21:18
6e MAS 21:19
6e SEN 21:25
7e MAS 21:32
8e MAS 21:34
le MIN 21:39
9e MAS 21:45
7e SEN 21:56
3e KAD 21:58
10e MAS 22:03
11e MAS 22:15
8e SEN 22:29
9e SEN 22:54
12e MAS 22:58
13e MAS 23:01
le MIN 23:17
14e MAS 23:18
10e SEN 23:24
le SCH 23:25
11le SEN 23:40
2e SCH 23:44
15e MAS 23:47
12e SEN 23:48
2e MIN 23:48
16e MAS 23:50
17e MAS 23:51
18e MAS 24:07
19e MAS 24:10
20e MAS 24:11
21e MAS 24:15
22e MAS 24:20
23e MAS 24:25
24e MAS 24:48
25e MAS 25:01
26e MAS 25:07
27e MAS 25:24
13e SEN 25:40
3e SCH 25:48

Km/Uur  Tijd/Km

18,550 3:14
17,482 3:25
16,517 3:37
15,856 3:47
15,831 3:47
15,527 3:51
15,478 3:52
15,441 3:53
15,368 3:54
15,343 3:54
15,283 3:55
15,247 3:56
15,211 3:56
15,199 3:56
15,128 3:57
15,046 3:59
15,023 3:59
14,965 4:00
14,897 4:01
14,772 4:03
14,750 4:04
14,694 4:04
14,562 4:07
14,411 4:09
14,148 4:14
14,107 4:15
14,077 4:15
13.916 4:18
13,906 4:18
13,846 4:19
13.836 4:20
13,690 4:22
13,652 4:23
13,623 4:24
13,613 4:24
13,613 4:24
13,594 4:24
13,585 4:24
13,435 4:27
13,407 4:28
13,398 4:28
13,361 4:29
13,315 4:30
13,270 4:31
13,065 4:35
12,951 4:37
12,900 4:39
12,756 4:42
12,623 4:45
12,558 4:46
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StNr

123
166
198
200
122
167
153
152
117
107
110
176
116
149
207
184
136
129
164
103
114
187
204
214
150
109
159
157
148
195
105
138
127
128
126
121
104
140
132
162
133
151
199
205
154
183
182
175
193

Naam

Vermaelen Wendy
Schouters Robert
Van Goidsenhoven Paul
Boets Jacob

van passel jan

Van Der Velde Daniel
Vande Cauter Frans
Huybrechts Yves
Huybrechts Inge
Depré Fred
D'Haeyer Camille
Annerel Lieve
spiritus tony
Lefevre Carlo
broos sandra
Bueken Marina

De Wachter Carine
Scheys Margreet
Scheys Birgit

smet marc
Cornelissen Sylvie
Drosart Karin
Keleman Jeremy
Dormaels Pascale
Bellis Anja

Medaer Cici
D'Haeyer Philippe
Peeters Annick
Simons

abrahams katrien
havet lucienne
Deboes Tinne
Huybrechts Johan
Janssens Rik
Borgwald Ludwig
Lebrun Marianne
Verhaegen Carla
Roevens Els
Jachtmans Krista
Bries Bart

vande cauter wouter
Vertongen Hilde
Degel Hans
Veulemans Iingrid
Van der Cleyen Jaques
Degel Els

hemckens kris
beken diane
tombeur ine
Paenhuysen Suzy

UITSLAGENLIJST
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJdr
Kortrijk-Dutsel 1978
Bekkevoort 1950
Kortenaken 1956
Tienen 1985
Aarschot 1968
Betekom 1962
Vissenaken 1957
Kortenaken 1973
Geetbets 1980
Tienen 1948
Tienen 1995
Tienen 1967
Neerwinden 1964
Tienen 1967
Ransberg 1972
Sint-Truiden 1973
Keerbergen 1961
Vissenaken 1983
Vissenaken 1994
Keerbergen 1948
Glabbeek (Zuurbemde) 1969
Tienen 1981
Glabbeek 1991
Boutersem 1961
Budingen 1971
Vissenaken 1971
Tienen 1966
Tienen 1965
Diest 1965
Vissenaken 1974
Veltem-Beisem 1961
Tienen 1984
Vissenaken 1968
Lubbeek 1933
Heusden-Zolder 1957
Bekkevoort 1959
Betekom 1965
Tienen 1977
Hoegaarden 1972
Heverlee 1975
Vissenaken 1990
Heverlee 1980
Vissenaken 1970
Tienen 1965
Tienen 1959
Kessel-Lo (Leuven) 1971
Kortenaken 1959
Kortenaken 1961
Tienen 1977
Meensel-Kiezegem 1973

- 5KM T-RUN
Uitsl Categ Tijd
14e SEN 26:05
28e MAS 26:05
29e MAS 26:14
15e SEN 26:23
30e MAS 26:30
3le MAS 26:31
32e MAS 26:59
33e MAS 27:00
16e SEN 27:01
34e MAS 27:07
17e SEN 27:15
35e MAS 27:16
36e MAS 27:48
37e MAS 27:49
38e MAS 27:49
39 MAS 27:59
40e MAS 28:01
18e SEN 28:03
19e SEN 28:04
41e MAS 28:08
42e MAS 28:15
20e SEN 28:32
21e SEN 28:46
43e MAS 28:52
44e MAS 28:59
45e MAS 29:05
46e MAS 29:07
47e MAS 29:08
48e MAS 29:09
49e MAS 29:13
50e MAS 29:17
22e SEN 29:25
5le MAS 29:29
52e MAS 29:30
53e MAS 29:34
54e MAS 29:51
55e MAS 29:53
56e MAS 29:57
57e MAS 30:34
58e MAS 30:48
23e SEN 30:52
24e SEN 30:56
59 MAS 31:02
60e MAS 31:20
6le MAS 32:18
62e MAS 32:24
63e MAS 32:57
6de MAS 32:59
65e MAS 33:59
66e MAS 34:06

Km/Uur  Tijd/Km
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

StNr

Naam

Van Robaens
reynaerts mieke
Vercalsteren Monique
Swartenbroek Marlies
savomat jill
Vandeweyer An
Qosterlinck Istvan
Van Der Kelen Nathalie
Hanset Karin

Cresens Anne
Windmolders Hilde

UITSLAGENLIJST
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJdr
Rillaar 1977
Vissenaken 1975
Scherpenheuvel 1959
Tienen 1966
Tienen 1996
Tienen 1983
Tienen 1982
Tienen 1983
Tienen 1983
Linter 1961
Diest 1971

- 5KM T-RUN
Uitsl Categ Tijd
67e MAS 34:31
68e MAS 34:40
69e MAS 34:44
70e MAS 34:49
4e SCH 34:50
25e SEN 34:53
26e SEN 36:45
27e SEN 36:47
28e SEN 37:58
71e MAS 37:58
72e MAS 38:27

,288

,534
,534
427
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Km/Uur  Tijd/Km
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